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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Friday, 1 March Eurogroup Working Group  Brussels 

Tuesday, 5 March Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 March Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 March Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 11 March Macroeconomic Dialogue at political level Brussels 

 Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 12 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Hellenic Financial Stability Fund (HFSF), on Greek 
banking system 

ECB 

Wednesday, 13 March Meeting with Bocconi University, on euro area issues Milan 

 ECB Youth Dialogue, held in partnership with Bocconi University 
and Debating Europe – speech on “Generation €uro – What 
Europe can do for you” 

Milan 

 Meeting with UniCredit, on euro area banking system and 
banking union 

Milan 

Tuesday, 19 March Executive Board ECB 

 Inauguration of on-site artwork by Italian artist Esther Stocker – 
welcome address 

ECB 

Wednesday, 20 March Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 
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Thursday, 21 March Meeting with Chair of European Securities and Markets Authority 
(ESMA), Mr Steven Maijoor, on the European Market 
Infrastructure Regulation (EMIR II) and euro risk-free rates 

ECB 

 General Council ECB 

 Meeting with Graduate Institute of International and Development 
Studies (Geneva), on euro area issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on data and financial regulation ECB 

Friday, 22 March European Council Brussels 

Monday, 25 March Conference on “Portugal: Reform and Growth within the Euro 
Area”, jointly organised by the Banco de Portugal and 
International Monetary Fund (IMF) – participation in panel 
discussion on “Institutional reform in the euro area” 

Lisbon 

 Eurogroup Working Group Brussels  

Tuesday, 26 March Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on global economic situation ECB 

 Meeting with Official Monetary and Financial Institutions Forum 
(OMFIF), on economic situation in the euro area 

ECB 

Wednesday, 27 March Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Financial Stability Board (FSB) Chair, Mr Randal 
K. Quarles, on the FSB’s work programme and relations between 
the FSB and Committee on Payments and Market Infrastructures 
(CPMI) 

ECB 

 Meeting with University of Chicago Booth School of Business, on 
monetary policy research 

ECB 

Thursday, 28 March Meeting with PIMCO, on global economic situation ECB 

Friday, 29 March Symposium on “The Euro Area: Staying the Course through 
Uncertainties”, jointly organised by the Banque de France and the 
European Money and Finance Forum (SUERF) – speech on 
“Heterogeneity and the ECB’s monetary policy” 

Paris 

 


